
Eriksdalsbadet 

den 24 oktober 2020 ~ den 25 oktober 2020

Masters SM Stockholm 2020

Detailed Results

Stockholm

7.0.6.1

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

W18-24 1m

Pauline Ollén (1997) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 1

401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 4,5   18,0 27,00 27,00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 5,5 6,0 8,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 27,20 54,20  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 4,5 6,0 5,0 4,5   14,0 25,20 79,40  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 6,0   20,0 34,00 113,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 28,05 141,45  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0   17,0 37,40 178,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Joanna Andersson (1997) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 2

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 5,5 8,5 6,5 7,0   20,0 32,00 62,60  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,0 5,5   17,5 28,00 90,60  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 7,0 6,5 8,5 6,5 6,5   20,0 30,00 120,60  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 3,0 2,5 2,5 3,0 2,5   8,0 17,60 138,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 27,90 166,10  Back Dive ½ Twist

Sol Wännman (2001) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 3

103C 1 1,6 4,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 26,40 26,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1,4 2,5 3,5 4,5 3,5 4,0   11,0 15,40 41,80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,0   14,0 21,00 62,80  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 4,5 6,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 25,20 88,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

301C 1 1,6 4,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 23,20 111,20  Reverse Dive

5311A 1 1,9 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0   12,0 22,80 134,00  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

W18-24 3m

Joanna Andersson (1997) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 1

103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,0   17,5 28,00 28,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0   19,5 35,10 63,10  Back Dive

5211A 3 2,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 35,00 98,10  Back Dive ½ Twist

5132D 3 2,1 1,0 3,0 2,0 1,0 1,5   4,5 9,45 107,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

401B 3 1,4 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 23,10 130,65  Inward Dive

403B 3 2,1 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 30,45 161,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Pauline Ollén (1997) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 2

401B 3 1,4 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5   21,5 30,10 30,10  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 5,5 7,0 5,0 5,0 6,5   17,0 30,60 60,70  Back Dive

5211B 3 1,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 60,70 1Back Dive ½ Twist

103A 3 1,9 4,5 6,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 27,55 88,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 34,20 122,45  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 5,5 4,5 6,0   17,5 36,75 159,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sol Wännman (2001) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 3

103C 3 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 25,50 25,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1,3 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,0 18,20 43,70  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0   15,0 25,50 69,20  Back Dive

5211A 3 2,0 2,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 23,00 92,20  Back Dive ½ Twist

301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,0 27,00 119,20  Reverse Dive

5311A 3 2,1 3,0 0,0 1,5 2,0 2,0   5,5 11,55 130,75  Reverse Dive ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

W18-24 platform

Sol Wännman (2001) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 1

103C 5 1,6 3,5 4,0 6,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 18,40 18,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 5 1,4 2,5 3,0 4,0 3,0 3,5   9,5 13,30 31,70  Inward Dive

201C 5 1,5 5,0 5,0 3,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 21,75 53,45  Back Dive

5211A 5 1,8 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,5 3,5   12,0 21,60 75,05  Back Dive ½ Twist

301C 5 1,6 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0   14,5 23,20 98,25  Reverse Dive

5311A 5 1,9 2,5 2,5 1,5 2,0 1,5   6,0 11,40 109,65  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

W25-29 1m

Linn Sundström (1992) -- SK Neptun 1

101B 1 1,3 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5   19,0 24,70 24,70  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,0   10,5 14,70 39,40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,5 7,5 8,5 7,0 6,0   20,5 30,75 70,15  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 32,80 102,95  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1,9 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 22,80 125,75  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 25,60 151,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Cechael Sebghati Sparrfelt (1992) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 2

401B 1 1,5 4,0 2,0 3,5 2,0 3,5   9,0 13,50 13,50  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 4,0 3,0 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,0 24,20 37,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101B 1 1,3 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 27,30 65,00  Forward Dive

103B 1 1,7 1,0 1,5 2,0 0,5 2,0   4,5 7,65 72,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 23,20 95,85  Back Dive

303C 1 2,1 3,0 3,0 1,5 3,0 2,0   8,0 16,80 112,65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

W25-29 3m

Linn Sundström (1992) -- SK Neptun 1

101B 3 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 27,75 27,75  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 53,25  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5   20,0 36,00 89,25  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 4,5 4,5 3,0 0,5 3,5   11,0 23,10 112,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,5 29,45 141,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,5 29,60 171,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Cechael Sebghati Sparrfelt (1992) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 2

101B 3 1,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 27,00  Forward Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 28,80 55,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 22,40 78,20  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 35,15 113,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 3,0 3,0 4,0 3,5 3,5   10,0 18,00 131,35  Back Dive

105C 3 2,2 2,5 1,5 3,5 2,5 3,0   8,0 17,60 148,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

W25-29 platform

Cechael Sebghati Sparrfelt (1992) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 1

101B 5 1,3 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,5   18,5 24,05 24,05  Forward Dive

103B 5 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0   15,5 26,35 50,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 21,75 72,15  Inward Dive

201B 5 1,6 4,5 3,5 4,5 4,0 5,0   13,0 20,80 92,95  Back Dive

612B 5 1,7 1,5 2,5 3,5 3,0 2,5   8,0 13,60 106,55  Armstand Somersault

403B 7,5 2,1 3,0 3,5 4,5 4,0 3,5   11,0 23,10 129,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

W30-34 1m



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Cica Berlin (1988) -- SK Neptun 1

403C 1 2,2 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 39,60 39,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,0 4,5 6,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 39,60 79,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 36,80 116,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 35,70 151,70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 38,85 190,55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 41,80 232,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Kajsa Ingemarson (1990) -- SK Neptun 2

101C 1 1,2 5,5 4,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 20,40 20,40  Forward Dive

103C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0   15,0 24,00 44,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 3,5 3,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 17,25 61,65  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 61,65 1Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 25,20 86,85  Inward Dive

202C 1 1,5 3,5 2,5 2,5 2,0 1,5   7,0 10,50 97,35  Back Somersault

Anna Björling (1987) -- Södertälje Simsällskap 3

101C 1 1,2 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 17,40 17,40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 3,0   12,0 16,80 34,20  Inward Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,5 4,0 3,0 4,5 5,0   12,0 19,20 53,40  Reverse Dive

102C 1 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   15,0 21,00 74,40  Forward Somersault

202C 1 1,5 2,0 2,5 1,0 1,0 1,5   4,5 6,75 81,15  Back Somersault

302C 1 1,6 1,0 1,0 1,0 2,5 1,0   3,0 4,80 85,95  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

W30-34 3m

Cica Berlin (1988) -- SK Neptun 1

403B 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 35,70 35,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   17,5 42,00 77,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 4,0 4,5 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,5 23,00 100,70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 3,0 2,5 3,5 2,0 4,0   9,0 25,20 125,90  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 42,00 167,90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5134D 3 2,5 2,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,0   10,5 26,25 194,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Malin Lindberg (1990) -- SK Neptun 2

101B 3 1,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 6,0   16,0 24,00 24,00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 26,60 50,60  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 81,20  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 21,60 102,80  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1,5 7,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 28,50 131,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 35,15 166,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

W30-34 platform

Cica Berlin (1988) -- SK Neptun 1

103B 5 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 46,80 77,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   18,0 39,60 117,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 5 2,3 5,0 4,0 3,5 5,5 4,0   13,0 29,90 146,90  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 7,5 2,4 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5   20,0 48,00 194,90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5132D 5 2,2 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 37,40 232,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

W35-39 1m

Helena Troili (1982) -- SK Neptun 1

403C 1 2,2 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 30,80 30,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 6,5 4,5 7,0 6,0 6,5   19,0 38,00 68,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 1,0 1,0 0,0 1,5 0,5   2,5 5,25 74,05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

W35-39 1m

303C 1 2,1 1,5 1,5 1,5 2,0 1,5   4,5 9,45 83,50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2,3 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,5 33,35 116,85  Forward Double Somersault

5132D 1 2,2 1,5 1,5 2,5 2,0 0,5   5,0 11,00 127,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Nathalie Peira (1981) -- SK Neptun 2

101B 1 1,3 2,5 3,5 4,5 3,0 4,0   10,5 13,65 13,65  Forward Dive

201B 1 1,6 3,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   13,5 21,60 35,25  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 2,5 3,5 3,0 2,5 2,5   8,0 13,60 48,85  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,5 5,5   17,0 25,50 74,35  Inward Dive

402C 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,0 27,20 101,55  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1,6 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0   16,0 25,60 127,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Malin Lindström (1984) -- SK Neptun 3

401B 1 1,5 5,0 4,0 5,5 5,0 4,0   14,0 21,00 21,00  Inward Dive

201A 1 1,7 4,5 4,0 3,5 3,0 3,5   11,0 18,70 39,70  Back Dive

202A 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0   14,0 23,80 63,50  Back Somersault

101B 1 1,3 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 19,50 83,00  Forward Dive

102A 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 4,5 3,5 4,5   14,5 23,20 106,20  Forward Somersault

5122D 1 1,9 3,5 1,0 2,0 3,5 4,0   9,0 17,10 123,30  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Karin Sunnanbo (1982) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 4

5111A 1 1,8 2,0 5,5 3,5 4,5 4,0   12,0 21,60 21,60  Forward Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 2,5 2,0 1,5 1,0 2,5   6,0 10,20 31,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2,3 3,0 2,0 1,0 2,5 3,0   7,5 17,25 49,05  Forward Double Somersault

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 4,0 0,5 4,5 2,5   10,5 18,90 67,95  Back Dive ½ Twist

201B 1 1,6 4,0 5,0 6,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 23,20 91,15  Back Dive

5221D 1 1,7 2,5 6,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 19,55 110,70  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

W35-39 3m

Helena Troili (1982) -- SK Neptun 1

403B 3 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 34,65 34,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,5 34,10 68,75  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 32,00 100,75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 3 2,0 3,5 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,0   11,5 23,00 123,75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   12,5 30,00 153,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,5 34,65 188,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Johanna Sigdell (1982) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 2

401B 3 1,4 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 23,80 23,80  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 22,80 46,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 25,60 72,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 1,5 3,5 2,0 1,5 2,0   5,5 11,00 83,20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203A 3 2,4 3,0 3,5 3,5 2,5 4,0   10,0 24,00 107,20  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1,9 4,0 3,5 3,5 5,0 4,5   12,0 22,80 130,00  Reverse Dive

Karin Sunnanbo (1982) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 3

5111A 3 2,0 1,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 2,5   10,0 20,00 20,00  Forward Dive ½ Twist

105B 3 2,4 2,0 3,5 2,5 1,5 3,5   8,0 19,20 39,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,5 32,55 71,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2,0 1,5 3,5 2,0 2,0 3,0   7,0 14,00 85,75  Back Dive ½ Twist

5231D 3 2,0 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,0 26,00 111,75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2,2 2,5 1,5 2,0 1,5 2,5   6,0 13,20 124,95  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

W35-39 3m

Nathalie Peira (1981) -- SK Neptun 4

101B 3 1,5 0,5 0,5 0,5 1,0 0,5   1,5 2,25 2,25  Forward Dive

201B 3 1,8 5,0 5,5 4,5 6,0 5,5   16,0 28,80 31,05  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 3,0 3,5 3,0 2,5 3,5   9,5 18,05 49,10  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,0   13,0 18,20 67,30  Inward Dive

403C 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 34,20 101,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 2,5 3,0 2,5 2,0 2,5   7,5 12,00 113,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

W35-39 platform

Johanna Sigdell (1982) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 1

401B 5 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 25,50 25,50  Inward Dive

403C 5 2,2 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 31,90 57,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 5 1,7 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   17,5 29,75 87,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

600A 5 1,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,0   17,5 26,25 113,40  Armstand Dive

612B 5 1,7 4,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 138,90  Armstand Somersault

301B 5 1,7 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 26,35 165,25  Reverse Dive

Karin Sunnanbo (1982) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 2

101A 5 1,4 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 18,90 18,90  Forward Dive

103B 5 1,7 4,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 28,90 47,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1,7 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   14,0 23,80 71,60  Armstand Somersault

403B 5 2,4 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,5   11,5 27,60 99,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1,6 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5   9,5 15,20 114,40  Back Dive

5111A 5 1,8 3,5 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,5   12,0 21,60 136,00  Forward Dive ½ Twist

Nathalie Peira (1981) -- SK Neptun 3

612C 5 1,5 2,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   10,5 15,75 15,75  Armstand Somersault

622A 5 2,1 1,0 3,5 2,0 3,0 1,5   6,5 13,65 29,40  Armstand Back Somersault

201B 5 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 24,00 53,40  Back Dive

103C 5 1,6 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0   14,0 22,40 75,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 21,75 97,55  Inward Dive

403C 5 2,2 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,0   9,0 19,80 117,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

W40-44 1m

Zara Öberg (1976) -- SK Neptun 1

101C 1 1,2 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,0 20,40 20,40  Forward Dive

102C 1 1,4 5,5 6,0 5,5 4,5 4,5   15,5 21,70 42,10  Forward Somersault

103C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 5,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 20,80 62,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1,4 5,0 5,0 6,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 21,00 83,90  Inward Dive

301C 1 1,6 2,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5   10,5 16,80 100,70  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1,5 1,5 2,5 3,5 2,5 2,0   7,0 10,50 111,20  Back Dive

Jenny Utbult (1980) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 2

101A 1 1,4 4,0 4,5 6,0 4,0 4,5   13,0 18,20 18,20  Forward Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0   9,0 14,40 32,60  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 32,60 1Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 4,5 4,0 5,5 3,5 3,5   12,0 20,40 53,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 4,0 2,5 3,5 4,0 4,5   11,5 17,25 70,25  Inward Dive

402C 1 1,6 3,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 23,20 93,45  Inward Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

W45-49 1m

Sofia Isoz (1974) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

W45-49 1m

401B 1 1,5 6,5 5,5 7,5 6,5 5,0   18,5 27,75 27,75  Inward Dive

101B 1 1,3 6,0 6,0 8,5 6,5 6,5   19,0 24,70 52,45  Forward Dive

103B 1 1,7 4,5 3,5 4,0 5,5 5,0   13,5 22,95 75,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 30,60 106,00  Back Dive

202A 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 7,0 5,0 4,5   16,0 27,20 133,20  Back Somersault

301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 3,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 25,60 158,80  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 6 / 13 10:20,  den 28 oktober 2020

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

W45-49 3m

Sofia Isoz (1974) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 1

401B 3 1,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 23,10 23,10  Inward Dive

403B 3 2,1 3,0 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 24,15 47,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 31,20 78,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 3 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,5 27,90 106,35  Back Somersault

5231D 3 2,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 30,00 136,35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301A 3 2,0 3,5 3,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   12,5 25,00 161,35  Reverse Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

W45-49 plattform

Sofia Isoz (1974) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 1

600A 5 1,5 3,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 3,0   13,0 19,50 19,50  Armstand Dive

103B 5 1,7 4,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 27,20 46,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 21,75 68,45  Inward Dive

202A 5 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 28,05 96,50  Back Somersault

612B 5 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,0 27,20 123,70  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   13,0 28,60 152,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

W50-54 1m

Gunilla Etsare (1968) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 1

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 27,20 27,20  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   15,5 27,90 55,10  Back Dive ½ Twist

301A 1 1,8 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 33,30 88,40  Reverse Dive

5311A 1 1,9 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 33,25 121,65  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 32,30 153,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ulrika Forsman (1969) -- SK Neptun 2

101C 1 1,2 3,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,0 18,00 18,00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 6,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 24,75 42,75  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 5,0 3,0 4,0 3,0   11,0 17,60 60,35  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 23,10 83,45  Inward Dive

202C 1 1,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,5   14,0 21,00 104,45  Back Somersault

Camilla Byström (1969) -- SK Neptun 3

101B 1 1,3 3,0 2,5 2,5 3,5 3,0   8,5 11,05 11,05  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0   12,0 18,00 29,05  Inward Dive

201A 1 1,7 6,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 27,20 56,25  Back Dive

202A 1 1,7 3,0 4,0 3,0 4,5 4,0   11,0 18,70 74,95  Back Somersault

301C 1 1,6 2,5 2,0 4,0 4,0 2,5   9,0 14,40 89,35  Reverse Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

W 50-54 3m

Gunilla Etsare (1968) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 1

103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 28,00 28,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults



